


STATE OF CALIFORNIA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER MEMORANDUM 
DC-CEM-4903 (OLD HC-39 REV. 6/93) CT# 7541-3544-0 DATE: 8/04/2009 Page 2 of 1 

 
 
 
 

CONCURRED BY: ESTIMATE OF COST 
CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER 
Res. Eng. Gary Pursell, Sup. TE 

5/5/10  THIS REQUEST 
 

TOTAL TO DATE 
 

SR. BRIDGE ENGINEER DATE ITEMS $0.00 $0.00 
Rick Morrow, Struct. Rep.  FORCE ACCOUNT $0.00 $0.00 
FHWA REPRESENTATIVE DATE AGREED PRICE $174,666.00 $174,666.00 
            ADJUSTMENT $0.00 $0.00 
PROJECT MANAGER 
Proj. Manager, Ken Terpstra 

5/5/10  
TOTAL 

 
$174,666.00 

 
$174,666.00 

OTHER (SPECIFY) 
 

 

DATE 
 

 

FEDERAL PARTICIPATION 
 PARTICIPATING              PARTICIPATING IN PART                NONE 
 NON-PARTICIPATING (MAINTENANCE)             NON-PARTICIPATING 

 
PCE, Peter Siegenthaler, Prin TE 

DATE 
5/5/10 

FEDERAL SEGREGATION ( F MORE THAN ONE FUNDING SOURCE OR P.I.P. TYPE) 
 CCO FUNDED PER CONTRACT                  CCO FUNDED AS FOLLOWS 

DISTRICT PRIOR APPROVAL BY 
      

DATE 
      

 
FEDERAL FUNDING SOURCE 

 
PERCENT 

HQ (ISSUE & APPROVE) (TO PROCEED) BY DATE             
Larry Salhaney              
RESIDENT ENGINEER SIGNATURE DATE             
                        
 HC-39 Word(Rev.9/96)  


